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2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:00 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Fillin the 2 Gap

Sydneys Dawgs
Motherless Goats

Sac Attack

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sydneys Dawgs

Dream Weavers
Motherless Goats

Banditos

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Fillin the 2 Gap

Dream Weavers

Sydneys Dawgs

Sac Attack

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sydneys Dawgs

Fillin the 2 Gap

Ickey Shuffle

Sac Attack

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sydneys Dawgs

Dream Weavers

Ickey Shuffle

Sac Attack

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sydneys Dawgs

Fillin the 2 Gap

Dream Weavers

Ickey Shuffle

Sac Attack

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Fillin the 2 Gap

Sydneys Dawgs

Dream Weavers

Ickey Shuffle

Motherless Goats

Sac Attack

143
232
231
215
187
200

155
111
220
134
132
185

173
218
177
229
247
163

123
125
154
173
176
135

151

88
131
221
203
189

165
218
116
130
103
226

213
180
120
160
180
175

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Big Easy Bush
Barking Pigs
Banditos

Dream Weavers
Multiple Scorgasms
Ickey Shuffle

Barking Pigs

Fillin the 2 Gap
Sac Attack

Ickey Shuffle

Big Easy Bush
Multiple Scorgasms

Big Easy Bush
Barking Pigs
Banditos
Motherless Goats
Multiple Scorgasms
Ickey Shuffle

Barking Pigs

Big Easy Bush
Dream Weavers
Multiple Scorgasms
Motherless Goats
Banditos

Banditos
Motherless Goats
Multiple Scorgasms
Big Easy Bush
Barking Pigs

Fillin the 2 Gap

Multiple Scorgasms
Bloody Mummers
Big Easy Bush
Motherless Goats
Banditos

Barking Pigs

Barking Pigs

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Bloody Mummers

Big Easy Bush

Multiple Scorgasms
Banditos
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155
146
169
169
130
183

178
120
185
200
195
115

179
229

99
173
239
220

160
185
157
208
131
119

183
238
210
129
176
148

172
228
113
219
208
231

174
187
224
241
266
161
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FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sydneys Dawgs

Dream Weavers

Ickey Shuffle

Sac Attack

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Barking Pigs

Sydneys Dawgs

Ickey Shuffle

Dream Weavers

Sac Attack

Bloody Mummers

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sydneys Dawgs

Barking Pigs

Dream Weavers

Bloody Mummers

Sac Attack

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Sydneys Dawgs

Barking Pigs

Ickey Shuffle

Dream Weavers

Motherless Goats

Sac Attack

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Sydneys Dawgs

Ickey Shuffle

Sac Attack

Banditos

Big Easy Bush

Bloody Mummers

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Sac Attack

Dream Weavers

Sydneys Dawgs

Motherless Goats

Banditos

Bloody Mummers

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Sac Attack
Barking Pigs
Bloody Mummers
Ickey Shuffle
Motherless Goats
Dream Weavers

200
253
268
137
151
192

193
159
259
117
181
143

205
156
163
147
186
210

211
183
170

99
131
133

194
237
147
191
116
190

194
208
220
149
136
194

175
138
220
188
164
163

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Multiple Scorgasms
Big Easy Bush
Motherless Goats
Barking Pigs
Banditos

Fillin the 2 Gap

Big Easy Bush

Banditos

Fillin the 2 Gap

Multiple Scorgasms
Motherless Goats

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid

Banditos

Ickey Shuffle
Multiple Scorgasms
Fillin the 2 Gap
Motherless Goats
Big Easy Bush

Fillin the 2 Gap

Big Easy Bush

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Multiple Scorgasms
Banditos

Bloody Mummers

Motherless Goats

Fillin the 2 Gap

Dream Weavers

Barking Pigs

Multiple Scorgasms

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid

Multiple Scorgasms

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Barking Pigs

Fillin the 2 Gap

Big Easy Bush

Ickey Shuffle

Big Easy Bush
Multiple Scorgasms
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187
100
243
181
162
180

220
167
172
224
136
185

188
147
145
132
155
215

98
180
147
120
109
200

118
176
175
119
218
180

272
126
218
104
183
216

218
160
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Fillin the 2 Gap

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sydneys Dawgs
Banditos

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Sydneys Dawgs

Big Easy Bush

Barking Pigs

Motherless Goats

Dream Weavers

Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sac Attack

Banditos

Fillin the 2 Gap

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Multiple Scorgasms
Sydneys Dawgs

Barking Pigs

Dream Weavers

Bloody Mummers
Motherless Goats

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Sac Attack

Fillin the 2 Gap

Banditos

144
129
121
105

191
255
276
213
179
175
158
151
145
111

166
201
224
181
165
150
127
102

91

85

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Multiple Scorgasms 217
Ickey Shuffle 158
Big Easy Bush 205
Ickey Shuffle 177
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