

Barry Sanders League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:00 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bloody Mummers	143	VS	Big Easy Bush	155
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	232	VS	Barking Pigs	146
Fillin the 2 Gap	231	VS	Banditos	169
Sydneys Dawgs	215	VS	Dream Weavers	169
Motherless Goats	187	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	130
Sac Attack	200	VS	Ickey Shuffle	183
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bloody Mummers	155	VS	Barking Pigs	178
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	111	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	120
Sydneys Dawgs	220	VS	Sac Attack	185
Dream Weavers	134	VS	Ickey Shuffle	200
Motherless Goats	132	VS	Big Easy Bush	195
Banditos	185	vs VS	Multiple Scorgasms	115
Banulus	105	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	113
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Bloody Mummers	173	VS	Big Easy Bush	179
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	218	VS	Barking Pigs	229
Fillin the 2 Gap	177	VS	Banditos	99
Dream Weavers	229	VS	Motherless Goats	173
Sydneys Dawgs	247	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	239
Sac Attack	163	VS	Ickey Shuffle	220
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bloody Mummers	123	VS	Barking Pigs	160
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	125	VS	Big Easy Bush	185
Sydneys Dawgs	154	VS	Dream Weavers	157
Fillin the 2 Gap	173	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	208
Ickey Shuffle	176	VS	Motherless Goats	131
Sac Attack	135	VS	Banditos	119
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bloody Mummers	151	VS	Banditos	183
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	88	VS	Motherless Goats	238
Sydneys Dawgs	131	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	210
Dream Weavers	221	VS	Big Easy Bush	129
Ickey Shuffle	203	VS	Barking Pigs	176
Sac Attack	189	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	148
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	165	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	172
Sydneys Dawgs	218	VS	Bloody Mummers	228
Fillin the 2 Gap	116	VS	Big Easy Bush	113
Dream Weavers	130	VS	Motherless Goats	219
Ickey Shuffle	103	VS	Banditos	208
Sac Attack	226	VS	Barking Pigs	231
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Fillin the 2 Gap	213	VS	Barking Pigs	174
Sydneys Dawgs	180	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	187
Dream Weavers	120	VS	Bloody Mummers	224
Ickey Shuffle	160	VS	Big Easy Bush	241
Motherless Goats	180	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	266
Sac Attack	175	VS	Banditos	161



Barry Sanders League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:00 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bloody Mummers	200	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	187
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	253	VS	Big Easy Bush	100
Sydneys Dawgs	268	VS	Motherless Goats	243
Dream Weavers	137	VS	Barking Pigs	181
Ickey Shuffle	151	VS	Banditos	162
Sac Attack	192	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	180
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Barking Pigs	193	VS	Big Easy Bush	220
Sydneys Dawgs	159	vs vs	Banditos	167
Ickey Shuffle	259	VS VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	172
Dream Weavers	117	vs	Multiple Scorgasms	224
Sac Attack	181	VS	Motherless Goats	136
Bloody Mummers	143	vs vs	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	185
Bloody Mullimors	140	٧٥	Dear Burns and Birna Na	100
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	205	vs	Banditos	188
Sydneys Dawgs	156	vs	Ickey Shuffle	147
Barking Pigs	163	vs	Multiple Scorgasms	145
Dream Weavers	147	vs	Fillin the 2 Gap	132
Bloody Mummers	186	vs	Motherless Goats	155
Sac Attack	210	VS	Big Easy Bush	215
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Sydneys Dawgs	211	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	98
Barking Pigs	183	VS	Big Easy Bush	180
Ickey Shuffle	170	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	147
Dream Weavers	99	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	120
Motherless Goats	131	VS	Banditos	109
Sac Attack	133	VS	Bloody Mummers	200
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Sydneys Dawgs	194	VS	Motherless Goats	118
Ickey Shuffle	237	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	176
Sac Attack	147	vs	Dream Weavers	175
Banditos	191	vs	Barking Pigs	119
Big Easy Bush	116	vs	Multiple Scorgasms	218
Bloody Mummers	190	vs	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	180
,				
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Sac Attack	194	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	272
Dream Weavers	208	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	126
Sydneys Dawgs	220	VS	Barking Pigs	218
Motherless Goats	149	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	104
Banditos	136	VS	Big Easy Bush	183
Bloody Mummers	194	VS	Ickey Shuffle	216
EEL Digwoff Wook 1. NEL Wook 14				
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 Sac Attack	175	\/C	Big Easy Bush	218
Barking Pigs	175	vs vs	Multiple Scorgasms	160
Bloody Mummers	220	və	Mulliple Goolgasilis	100
Ickey Shuffle	188			
Motherless Goats	164			
Dream Weavers	163			
Dicalli vveavels	103			



Barry Sanders League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:00 AM ET

				_
Fillin the 2 Gap	144			
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	129			
Sydneys Dawgs	121			
Banditos	105			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Sydneys Dawgs	191	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	217
Big Easy Bush	255	VS	Ickey Shuffle	158
Barking Pigs	276			
Motherless Goats	213			
Dream Weavers	179			
Bloody Mummers	175			
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	158			
Sac Attack	151			
Banditos	145			
Fillin the 2 Gap	111			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Multiple Scorgasms	166	VS	Big Easy Bush	205
Sydneys Dawgs	201	VS	Ickey Shuffle	177
Barking Pigs	224			
Dream Weavers	181			
Bloody Mummers	165			
Motherless Goats	150			
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	127			
Sac Attack	102			
Fillin the 2 Gap	91			
Banditos	85			